Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2021
Sport Club Uckerath 1922 (4400)
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Anlage
Zum Siegtal 35, 53773 Hennef-Uckerath
db@sc-uckerath.de

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Peter
T 0160 5354910 Peter.krautscheid@me.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Suermann, Bastian
T 01604479591 bastiansuermann@gmx.de
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Herren 40 | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Jochen Mersch

m 01632945972; j.mersch@gmx.net
Herren 40 Il (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Stefan Piesker

m 01712837211, peaceker@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gotzl, Mark

Felius, Marc (NED N)
Irantash, Ali-Reza (IRI*)
Muller, Volker
Schweppe, Mirco
Mersch, Jochen
Radke, Ralf
Janowicz, Cedric
Herting, Mike
Billesfeld, Jan-Peter
Biillesfeld, Martin
Doktorczyk, Andreas
Keller, Tilo

Neubert, Sascha
Marenbach, Markus
Piesker, Stefan
Gerick, Sascha
Simon, Ingo
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Knittgen, Michael
Einheuser, Holger
Diehl, Frank
Kohlhaase, Bernd

25 Schmidt, Dirk Alexander
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Jonkman, Bernard (NED N)

Bellinghausen, Heinz-Peter

ID-Nr.

18000087
17853227
18062298
17801157
17701755
17300501
17601653
17101980
17202958
17503495
17903522
18152434
16702220
16755343
17601661
17282601
17282025
17053709
16992141
15802487
16002546
16902853
16654324
16502360
16052846
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